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U-19 Championship
2016/17 7th round, Match #43

Friday, 17.09.2016, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 19°C. Spectators: 300

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 Pospielov Artem
2 Konoplia Yukhym
3 Mate Yurii
4 Bondar Valerii
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
7 Putria Illia
8 Yakimets Volodymyr
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Topalov Dmytro (C)
11 Andrushchenko Maksym

Substitutes
12 Vertiei Vladyslav
13 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
14 Semenikhin Ivan
15 Tkachuk Orest
16 Pavlish Dmytrii
17 Prodanov Yevhen
18 Hudz Stanislav

Coach
Popov Serhii

12 Strokous Artem
13 Borysenko Yehor
9 Melichenko Kyrylo
2 Yasnitskyi Yaroslav
16 Kovernikov Artem
11 Shkarupa Vitalii
19 Ivaniuk Oleksandr
6 Stryzhak Andrii
21 Filippov Filipp
44 Zaika Yaroslav
3 Dyshkant Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Pavlov Anton
20 Pokoiovyi Bohdan
25 Kryliuk Denys
8 Rusian Serhii
22 Viner Oleksandr
10 Dereviaho Artem
4 Averin Maksym

Coach
Ilnytskyi Taras

Referee:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Novosad Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Halynets Viktor
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 7th round, Match #43
Friday, 17.09.2016, 16:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 19°C. Spectators: 300

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
7 Putria Illia 16'

16' 3 Dyshkant Yaroslav

9 Kulakov Andrii 20'

46' 19 Ivaniuk Oleksandr
22 Viner Oleksandr

11 Andrushchenko Maksym
13 Kuzmenko Vladyslav 46'

4 Bondar Valerii 51'

4 Bondar Valerii
14 Semenikhin Ivan 55'

6 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
15 Tkachuk Orest 59'

72' 6 Stryzhak Andrii
8 Rusian Serhii

13 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
16 Pavlish Dmytrii 79'

90' 3 Dyshkant Yaroslav
4 Averin Maksym

7 Putria Illia 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


